20192237537/2019

=% UNIVERSITA DEGLI STUDI
& DI TRENTO

Student ID number: 188775

We hereby certify that RIZZO JULIA born in MONTREAL - CANADA - on 17th January 1993, completed her
studies in this University and received the Master Degree in European and International Studies (LM-52 -
International Relations) . We also certify that she passed the following exams with marks expressed in a scale from

18 to 30.

The Master is a TWO - year program.
The course is offered entirely in English.

Date DSS EXAM Credits
09/01/2017  TUS/21 Minority Rights 6
17/01/2017  SPS/04 European and International Politics 8
06/02/2017 TUS/13 Elements of International and European 8
Union Law
05/06/2017  L-LIN/12 English Language 10
13/06/2017 M-STO/04 Contemporary History 8
19/09/2017  SECS-P/02 Principles of International Economics 8
15/12/2017 NN French language Workshop 6
08/01/2018  1US/13 The Legal Framework of EU Policies 6
19/01/2018  SECS-P/02 The Economics of European Integration 6
12/02/2018  SECS-P/02 Natural Resources and Energy Security 6
18/06/2018  SPS/01 Political Philosophy 6
03/09/2018  SPS/07 Techniques and Methods in Social Sciences 6
12/09/2018  SPS/04 Strategic Studies 6
17/09/2018 NN IPEPS Master Module on EU Policies 12
20/02/2019 NN Internship 6
30/05/2019 PROFIN_S Thesis 24
Tot.
132
Keys:
DSS = Disciplinary and scientific sector
AP = Approved exam
A = Recognition from previous career
M = International Exchange

On 30th May 2019 she passed her degree examination with 104 marks out of 110.

MARK

30
28
25

28
26
24
Suitable
29
26
29
28
24
24
27
Pass
Pass

Honour KEY

The present certificate is issued on unstamped paper for the use foreseen by law. For different use a revenue stamp is to be applied.

TRENTO, 18/03/2020

Mod. CLEVD E

Head of Division

Dott.ssa Lucilla Balzarini
Teaching and Students Services
Social Sciences and Humanities Area

Page 1 of 1


pc
Evidenziato

pc
Evidenziato

pc
Evidenziato


