

20192237537/2019

Student ID number: 188775

We hereby certify that **RIZZO JULIA** born in MONTRÉAL - CANADA - on 17th January 1993, completed her studies in this University and received the *Master Degree in European and International Studies* (LM-52 - International Relations) . We also certify that she passed the following exams with marks expressed in a scale from 18 to 30.

The Master is a TWO - year program.

The course is offered entirely in English.

Date	DSS	EXAM	Credits	MARK	Honour KEY
09/01/2017	IUS/21	Minority Rights	6	30	
17/01/2017	SPS/04	European and International Politics	8	28	
06/02/2017	IUS/13	Elements of International and European Union Law	8	25	
05/06/2017	L-LIN/12	English Language	10	28	
13/06/2017	M-STO/04	Contemporary History	8	26	
19/09/2017	SECS-P/02	Principles of International Economics	8	24	
15/12/2017	NN	French language Workshop	6	Suitable	
08/01/2018	IUS/13	The Legal Framework of EU Policies	6	29	
19/01/2018	SECS-P/02	The Economics of European Integration	6	26	
12/02/2018	SECS-P/02	Natural Resources and Energy Security	6	29	
18/06/2018	SPS/01	Political Philosophy	6	28	
03/09/2018	SPS/07	Techniques and Methods in Social Science	s 6	24	
12/09/2018	SPS/04	Strategic Studies	6	24	
17/09/2018	NN	IPEPS Master Module on EU Policies	12	27	M
20/02/2019	NN	Internship	6	Pass	
30/05/2019	PROFIN_S	Thesis	24	Pass	
			Tot.		
			132		

Keys:

DSS = Disciplinary and scientific sector

AP = Approved exam

A = Recognition from previous career

M = International Exchange

On 30th May 2019 she passed her degree examination with 104 marks out of 110.

The present certificate is issued on unstamped paper for the use foreseen by law. For different use a revenue stamp is to be applied.

TRENTO, 18/03/2020

Head of Division
Dott.ssa Lucilla Balzarini
Teaching and Students Services
Social Sciences and Humanities Area